
12/12 Official name Sex Sciper ID Section code e-Mail Withdrawal Timetable's group 3rd day
1 Ahmed Aqeel Male 286892 PH aqeel.ahmed@epfl.ch x 1.1 PV in CH
2 Cignarella Chiara Female 322353 MX chiara.cignarella@epfl.ch x 1.2 SQ limit
3 Ducinskas Algirdas Male 299460 CGC algirdas.ducinskas@epfl.ch x 1.3 Degradation
4 Fedorovskiy Alexander Male 281762 MX alexander.fedorovskiy@epfl.ch x 1.4 Availability
5 Floss Patrick Male 309821 CGC patrick.floss@epfl.ch x 1.5 PV vs Nuclear
6 Frey Samira Alexandra Female 299335 MT samira.frey@epfl.ch x 2.1 Molecular orbitals
7 Guesnay Quentin Jean-Marie Armand Male 296133 MT quentin.guesnay@epfl.ch x 2.2 Excitons
8 Morelle Alban Olivier E Male 301095 IN alban.morelle@epfl.ch x 2.3 Mobility
9 Parthenopoulos Alexios Male 338676 PH alexios.parthenopoulos@epfl.ch x 2.4 Voc

10 Richter Felix Ulrich Male 332502 MT felix.richter@epfl.ch x 3.1 Permittivity
11 Tartari Enrico Male 338885 PH enrico.tartari@epfl.ch x 3.2 Schottky barrier
12 Zhou Chufan Female 332526 MT chufan.zhou@epfl.ch 1st h excused 3.3 Selective Emitter


